
COD NO.

Power

 IP 

Color temperture 

Voltage

PF

Led  Brrand

Luminous flux

Working Temperture

Surge Protection

DIM:538*264*68MM

SR-1500

Description

LED STREET LIGHT 100W body made of die cast 

aluminum,PhilIp  led chip.   4000K, AC 100-305V  r   

Meanswell driver

Luminaire Data Dimensions

100 w

65

2700-6500K

85-265V

0.95

LUMILED Lighting Distribution

12000 LM

50,000HRS

4K

Certificates

   All Luminaries electrical tested & protection 

tested
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