COD NO. SR-1500



Description

LED STREET LIGHT 100W body made of die cast aluminum,Phillp led chip. 4000K, AC 100-305V r
Meanswell driver



Luminaire Data	
Power	100 w
IP	65
Color temperture	2700-6500K
Voltage	85-265V
PF	0.95
Led Brrand	LUMILED
Luminous flux	12000 LM
Working Temperture	50,000HRS
Surge Protection	4K



